MARIAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

TEAM STATISTICS

FIRST DOWNS
RUSHING
PASSING
PENALTY
TOTAL
RUSHING

PASSING

RUSHING ATTEMPTS

YARDS GAINED RUSHING

YARDS LOST RUSHING

NET YARDS RUSHING
TOUCHDOWN-RUSHING

AVERAGE YARDS PER RUSHING ATTEMPT

PASSING ATTEMPTS
PASSING COMPLETIONS
PASSES HAD INTERCEPTED
NET YARDS PASSING
PASSING PERCENTAGE

TOUCHDOWN-PASSING
AVERAGE YARDS PER PASSING
COMPLETION

TOTAL PLAYS

FUMBLES

PENALTIES

TOTAL OFFENSIVE PLAYS
TOTAL NET YARDS
AVERAGE GAIN PER OFFENSIVE PLAY

FUMBLES

FUMBLES LOST

DEFENSIVE FUMBLE RECOVERIES

FUMBLE YARDAGE RETURNED
TOUCHDOWN-FUMBLE RECOVERY RETURN
AVERAGE YARDS PER FUMBLE RETURN

PENALTIES
PENALTY YARDS

INTERCEPTIONS

PUNTS

INTERCEPTIONS

INTERCEPTION YARDS RETURNED
TOUCHDOWN-INTERCEPTION RETURN
AVERAGE YARDS PER INTERCEPTION

11/7/1997

MARIAN

18

33
120
15
105

3.18

21
9
0
116
42.86%
3

12.89
54

221
4.09

OO O Fr LN

75

74

18.50

LEO

OPPONENT

15

29
68
54
14

0.48

31
12
4
226
38.71%
1

18.83

60

240
4.00

O O O Fr Bk B

#DIV/O!



PUNTS

PUNT YARDAGE

AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT
PUNT RETURN

PUNT RETURNS

PUNT RETURNS - FAIR CATCH

PUNT RETURN YARDAGE

TOUCHDOWN-PUNT RETURN

AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT RETURN
KICKOFFS

KICKOFFS

KICKOFF YARDAGE

ONSIDE KICKOFFS

ONSIDE KICKOFFS - SUCCESSFUL

AVERAGE YARDS PER KICKOFF
KICKOFF RETURNS

KICKOFF RETURNS

KICKOFF RETURN YARDAGE

KICKOFF RETURN - ONSIDE

TOUCHDOWN-KICKOFF RETURN

AVERAGE YARDS PER KICKOFF RETURN
TOTAL RETURNS

TOTAL RETURNS

TOTAL RETURN YARDAGE

AVERAGE YARDS PER RETURN
PUNT BLOCKS

PUNT BLOCKS
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS

PUNT BLOCK RETURNS

PUNT BLOCK RETURN YARDAGE

TOUCHDOWN-PUNT BLOCK RETURN

AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT BLOCK RETURN
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS

FIELD GOAL BLOCKS
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS

FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS

FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURN YARDAGE

TOUCHDOWN-FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURN

AVERAGE YARDS PER FIELD GOAL RETURN
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS

POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS
TOTAL BLOCKS

TOTAL BLOCK KICKS

TOTAL BLOCK KICK RETURN YARDAGE

AVERAGE YARDS PER BLOCK KICK RETURN
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS

101
33.67

12.00

94
13.43

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/O!

108
27.00

O W o N

45.00

51

7.29

54
6.00

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/O!



ATTEMPTS
CONVERSIONS
PERCENTAGE
SACKS
SACKS BY
YARDS LOST BY SACKS
RED ZONE
ATTEMPTS
CONVERSIONS
PERCENTAGE
GIVE AWAYS
GIVE AWAYS
FIRST DOWN YARDS
PLAYS
YARDS ON FIRST DOWN
AVERAGE YARDS ON FIRST DOWN
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK
ATTEMPTS
CONVERSIONS
PERCENTAGE
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS
ATTEMPTS
CONVERSIONS
PERCENTAGE
FIELD GOALS
ATTEMPTS
CONVERSIONS
PERCENTAGE
SAFETIES
SAFETIES
TIME OF POSSESSION
POSSESSION

9
2
22.22%

7
46

5
5
100.00%

25
163
6.52

5
4
80.00%

1
1
100.00%

2

1
50.00%

22

19

5.26%

3
2
66.67%

27
105
3.89

0
0
#DIV/O!

#DIV/O!

26



