TEAM STATISTICS		MARIAN	OPPONENT		
FIRST DOWNS					
	RUSHING	8	5		
	PASSING	7	8		
	PENALTY	3	2		
	TOTAL	18	15		
RUSHING					
	RUSHING ATTEMPTS	33	29		
	YARDS GAINED RUSHING	120	68		
	YARDS LOST RUSHING	15	54		
	NET YARDS RUSHING	105	14		
	TOUCHDOWN-RUSHING	1	1		
	AVERAGE YARDS PER RUSHING ATTEMPT	3.18	0.48		
PASSING					
	PASSING ATTEMPTS	21	31		
	PASSING COMPLETIONS	9	12		
	PASSES HAD INTERCEPTED	0	4		
	NET YARDS PASSING	116	226		
	PASSING PERCENTAGE	42.86%	38.71%		
	TOUCHDOWN-PASSING	3	1		
	AVERAGE YARDS PER PASSING COMPLETION	12.89	18.83		
TOTAL PLA	YS				
	TOTAL OFFENSIVE PLAYS	54	60		
	TOTAL NET YARDS	221	240		
	AVERAGE GAIN PER OFFENSIVE PLAY	4.09	4.00		
FUMBLES					
	FUMBLES	2	1		
	FUMBLES LOST	1	1		
	DEFENSIVE FUMBLE RECOVERIES	1	1		
	FUMBLE YARDAGE RETURNED	0	0		
	TOUCHDOWN-FUMBLE RECOVERY RETURN	0	0		
	AVERAGE YARDS PER FUMBLE RETURN	0.00	0		
PENALTIES					
	PENALTIES	7	12		
	PENALTY YARDS	75	111		
INTERCEPT	IONS				
	INTERCEPTIONS	4	0		
	INTERCEPTION YARDS RETURNED	74	0		
	TOUCHDOWN-INTERCEPTION RETURN	2	0		
	AVERAGE YARDS PER INTERCEPTION	18.50	#DIV/0!		
PUNTS					

PUNTS	3	4		
PUNT YARDAGE	101	108		
AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT	33.67	27.00		
PUNT RETURN	33.07	21.00		
PUNT RETURNS	2	2		
PUNT RETURNS - FAIR CATCH	0	0		
PUNT RETURN YARDAGE	8	3		
TOUCHDOWN-PUNT RETURN	0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT RETURN	_	1.50		
KICKOFFS	4.00	1.50		
KICKOFFS	8	1		
KICKOFF YARDAGE	349	45		
ONSIDE KICKOFFS		2		
	0			
ONSIDE KICKOFFS - SUCCESSFUL	0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER KICKOFF	43.63	45.00		
KICKOFF RETURNS	4	7		
KICKOFF RETURNS	1	7		
KICKOFF RETURN YARDAGE	12	51		
KICKOFF RETURN - ONSIDE	2	0		
TOUCHDOWN-KICKOFF RETURN	0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER KICKOFF RETU	URN 12.00	7.29		
TOTAL RETURNS				
TOTAL RETURNS	7	9		
TOTAL RETURN YARDAGE	94	54		
AVERAGE YARDS PER RETURN	13.43	6.00		
PUNT BLOCKS				
PUNT BLOCKS	0	0		
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS				
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS	0	0		
PUNT BLOCK RETURN YARDAGE	0	0		
TOUCHDOWN-PUNT BLOCK RETURN	0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER PUNT BLOCK I	RETURN #DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS				
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS	0	0		
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS				
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS	0	0		
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURN YARDAO	GE 0	0		
TOUCHDOWN-FIELD GOAL BLOCK RE	ETURN 0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER FIELD GOAL R	ETURN #DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS				
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS	0	1		
TOTAL BLOCKS				
TOTAL BLOCK KICKS	0	0		
TOTAL BLOCK KICK RETURN YARDAC	GE 0	0		
AVERAGE YARDS PER BLOCK KICK R	RETURN #DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS				

	ATTEMPTS	9	19
	CONVERSIONS	2	1
	PERCENTAGE	22.22%	5.26%
SACKS			
	SACKS BY	7	1
	YARDS LOST BY SACKS	46	9
RED ZONE			
	ATTEMPTS	5	3
	CONVERSIONS	5	2
	PERCENTAGE	100.00%	66.67%
GIVE AWAY	rs		
	GIVE AWAYS	1	5
FIRST DOW	/N YARDS		
	PLAYS	25	27
	YARDS ON FIRST DOWN	163	105
	AVERAGE YARDS ON FIRST DOWN	6.52	3.89
POINTS AF	TER TOUCHDOWN - KICK		
	ATTEMPTS	5	0
	CONVERSIONS	4	0
	PERCENTAGE	80.00%	#DIV/0!
POINTS AF	TER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS		
	ATTEMPTS	1	2
	CONVERSIONS	1	0
	PERCENTAGE	100.00%	0.00%
FIELD GOA	LS		
	ATTEMPTS	2	0
	CONVERSIONS	1	0
	PERCENTAGE	50.00%	#DIV/0!
SAFETIES			
	SAFETIES	0	0
TIME OF PO	DSSESSION		
	POSSESSION	22	26